
Lismore Public Hall
Committee Meeting Agenda
6pm-7pm 14/06/2023 at Lismore Public Hall

Matters arising

Upcoming events:

Boogie Night

Summer Dance

Hall land ownership

Hall Cleaning

Tresurer's report

Present:

Apologies:

Approve minutes from last meeting

10/05/2023

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Any other business:

Date of next official meeting:


